Denki Seigyo- www.denkiseigyo.com
DSR1 Single Phase AC-AC SSR
DENKI SEIGYO
DSR1-_A-AA SERIES
Single Phase AC-AC Solid State Relay (SSR)
Category
Solid State Relay / Single Phase AC-AC SSR
Manufacturer

 Suitable for motor and inductive loads
 Supports phase-angle control applications
8. APPLICATIONS
The DSR1-_A-AA Series is suitable for:
 Industrial heating systems
 Temperature controllers
 Lighting control systems
 HVAC equipment
 Motor and pump switching
 Packaging machinery
 Industrial ovens
 Process automation systems
 Power distribution systems
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage Rated Current Switching Type
DSR1-10A-AA 80–250 VAC 24–480 VAC 10 A Zero-cross
DSR1-25A-AA 80–250 VAC 24–480 VAC 25 A Zero-cross
DSR1-40A-AA 80–250 VAC 24–480 VAC 40 A Zero-cross
DSR1-60A-AA 80–250 VAC 24–480 VAC 60 A Random-on
DSR1-80A-AA 80–250 VAC 24–480 VAC 80 A Random-on
DSR1-100A-AA 80–250 VAC 24–480 VAC 100 A Zero-cross
Denki Seigyo- www.denkiseigyo.com
DSR1 Single Phase AC-AC SSR
10. INSTALLATION NOTES